Dane aktualne na dzień: 24-06-2025 00:09
Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/zasilacz-atx-650wpure-power-12m-bn342-be-quiet-p-38331.html
Zasilacz Atx 650W/PURE Power
12M BN342 Be Quiet
Cena 557,29 zł
Dostępność Dostępny
Czas wysyłki 24 godziny
Numer katalogowy 1404578
Kod EAN 4260052189474
Nazwa modelu Pure Power 12 M 650W
Dostępne instrukcje 12cm fan
Ilość w opakowaniu 6
Gniazdo mikrofonu 3,5 mm 80 PLUS GOLD
Jednostkowa waga netto 2.9 kg
CnCode 85044095
Głębokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
59 cm
Waga opakowania wysyłkowego 17.8 kg
Unit Box Width 0.225
Unit Box Height 0.102
DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800 BN342
ManufacturerCode BN342
Moc wyjściowa zasilacza 650 Watts
MTBF 100000 GODZINY
Wymiary 160 x 150 x 86mm
DDR 400/ECC Aktywny
Objętność brutto 0.00799 cubm
PSU Peak Output Power 720 Watts
Jednostkowa waga brutto 2.97 kg
Category Code PSU
Szerokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
32.5 cm
Wysokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
25 cm
Unit Box Length 0.285
Kolor Czarny
Zasilacz ATX 3.0
wygenerowano w programie shopGold
Strona glówna dostawcy www.bequiet.com/en/powers
upply/4074
Opis produktu
PURE POWER 12 M
650W
Exceptional quiet, superior features
Pure Power 12 M 650W is ATX 3.0 compliant and PCIe 5.0 compatible and offers peerless dependability with best-in-class
features. Pure Power 12 M 650W offers the best combination of features with outstanding compatibility.
80 PLUS® Gold efficiency (up to 92.7%)
ATX 3.0 PSU with full support for PCIe 5.0 GPUs and GPUs with 6+2 pin connectors
Exceptionally silent 120mm be quiet! fan
Advanced stability and voltage regulation thanks to LLC technology
2 strong 12V-rails
Modular cables for maximum build flexibility
One PCIe 5.0 12VHPWR 450W and 2 PCIe 6+2 connectors for high-end GPUs
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
wygenerowano w programie shopGold